

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details

File #: 1034-2023 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 9/15/2023 In control: City Council
On agenda: 9/18/2023 Final action: 9/18/2023

Enactment date: 9/18/2023 Enactment #:

Effective date: 9/21/2023

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Clerk of Council to enter into an amendment to the

agreement with iVideo to authorize additional professional services necessary for the design, implementation and permanent installation of various components of the video production system to

include the Mercedes Cotner Committee Room for Cleveland City Council.

Sponsors: Blaine A. Griffin

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, CITY COUNCIL, CLERK OF COUNCIL, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1034-2023-FOR PASSAGE-iVideo amendment, 2. Final Version - City Record Sept 29, 23 Page

169

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/18/2023	1	City Council	approved	Pass